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IMPRESION ECOSUND® CON CORTE RECTO
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GOTESSONS FICHA DEL PRODUCTO

TEXTO PRESCRITO

PRINT WITH STRAIGHT CUT EDGE

Sound absorbing print with raw edge colour: white, black, grey or light grey.

Mounting: velour back and Hook & Loop tape that is screwed/stapled into the wall.

Thickness: 50 mm.

Measurements: se below.
For updated information, see: https://www.gotessons.com/en/products/wall-and-ceiling-absorbents/print-ecosund%C2%AE-w

2024-05-05

Standard measurements:

H: 600 with W: 600 || 1200

H: 900 with W: 1200

H: 1200 with W: 1200

ART. N.°

129809-
129810-
129811-
129812-

ARTICULOS

TAMARNO / DESCRIPCION

Impresion EcoSUND con corte recto
Impresion EcoSUND con corte recto
Impresion EcoSUND con corte recto

Impresion EcoSUND con corte recto
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Ancho:

600

1200
1200
1200

Alto:
600
600
900
1200

Profundidad:
50
50
50
50


https://www.gotessons.com/en/products/wall-and-ceiling-absorbents/print-ecosund%C2%AE-with-straight-cut-edge

